Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

03/08/2023 12:00 PM | Delivery/Install PO:

03/09/2023 05:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:

03/09/2023 11:55 PM | Strike- TBD Fairmont Century Plaza
2025 Avenue of the Stars

Los Angeles, CA 9006

Description
Confirmed
Top Hats - Light Gold Metallic Tufted
Athens Channeled Left Chaise - Off White Boucle
Athens Channeled Right Chaise - Off White Boucle
\
Sy Beverly Hills Sofa - Off White Velvet w. Silver Legs
Rome Club Chair - Off White Boucle
‘ Berlin Stand Up Table - Chrome w. Mirror
W

Moscow Bar - Gold Straight 6' - TBD Frame Color

Iy & 757 ] Berlin DJ Booth - Multi-mirror Small
r
Dining Chairs - Hollywood Smokey

Black Chair Cushion - Hollywood
Hollywood Dining Chair - Black Cushion

PDF Generated on 02/27/2023 @ 09:38 AM PST

Qtty

192

192

IN-0005654

MVD, INC

8383 Wilshire Blvd , Suit 800

Beverly hills, Ca 90211

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$650.00 T
$500.00 T
$500.00 T
$400.00 T
$250.00 T
$200.00 T
$850.00 T
$500.00 T
$20.00 T

$0.00 T

Total

$650.00

$500.00

$500.00

$800.00

$500.00

$1,200.00

$1,700.00

$500.00

$3,840.00

$0.00

Tof2



Description

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills Smokey

Black Chair Cushion - Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills Dining Chair - Black Cushion

Berlin Dining Table 72"D Round - Chrome w. Mirror

p—
1II
Berlin Dining Table 8'x48" Rectangle - Chrome w. Mirror
e Washington Dining Table 8'x48" Rectangle - Chrome w.
R ! | Mirror
Services

Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24' Truck
Trucking: Fuel surcharge
Manager: Onsite

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty

192

192

12

12

20

14

14

Price

$20.00

$0.00

$450.00

$500.00

$450.00

Total Confirmed

$550.00
$450.00
$450.00
$65.00
$850.00

$650.00

T

_|

_|

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$3,840.00

$0.00

$5,400.00

$6,000.00

$9,000.00

$34,430.00

$7,700.00
$6,300.00
$2,700.00
$390.00
$850.00

$650.00

$34,430.00
$18,590.00
$3,564.40
($0.00)
$56,584.40
($1,500.00)
$55,084.40
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