

03/08/2023 12:00 PM | Delivery/Install 03/09/2023 05:00 PM | Event Date 03/09/2023 11:55 PM | Strike- TBD

PO: Shipping Address: Fairmont Century Plaza 2025 Avenue of the Stars Los Angeles, CA 9006 MVD, INC 8383 Wilshire Blvd , Suit 800 Beverly hills , Ca 90211

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

	Los Angeles, CA 9000				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Confirmed					
	Top Hats - Light Gold Metallic Tufted	1	\$650.00	Т	\$650.00
The Cartes of th	Athens Channeled Left Chaise - Off White Boucle	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Athens Channeled Right Chaise - Off White Boucle	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Beverly Hills Sofa - Off White Velvet w. Silver Legs	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	Rome Club Chair - Off White Boucle	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Berlin Stand Up Table - Chrome w. Mirror	6	\$200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Moscow Bar - Gold Straight 6' - TBD Frame Color	2	\$850.00	Т	\$1,700.00
	Berlin DJ Booth - Multi-mirror Small	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	Dining Chairs - Hollywood Smokey	192	\$20.00	Т	\$3,840.00
AAA	Black Chair Cushion - Hollywood Hollywood Dining Chair - Black Cushion	192	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description		O#**	Duite		Takal
Description	Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills Smokey	Qtty 192	Price \$20.00	Т	Total \$3,840.00
	Black Chair Cushion - Beverly Hills Beverly Hills Dining Chair - Black Cushion	192	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
1	Berlin Dining Table 72"D Round - Chrome w. Mirror	12	\$450.00	T	\$5,400.00
The state of the s	Berlin Dining Table 8'x48" Rectangle - Chrome w. Mirror	12	\$500.00	T	\$6,000.00
111	Washington Dining Table 8'x48" Rectangle - Chrome w. Mirror	20	\$450.00	Т	\$9,000.00
			Total Confirm	ned	\$34,430.00
Services					
	Installers: Install	14	\$550.00		\$7,700.00
	Installers: Strike	14	\$450.00		\$6,300.00
	Trucking: 24' Truck	6	\$450.00	Т	\$2,700.00
	Trucking: Fuel surcharge	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
	Manager: Onsite	1	\$850.00		\$850.00
	Misc: Supplies	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.					\$34,430.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total La	bor/Services/M Tay	lisc: :es :	\$18,590.00 \$3,564.40
			Discou		(\$0.00)
Notes			Total:		\$56,584.40
			Payme		(\$1,500.00)
			Balar	nce:	\$55,084.40